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03.13600 Mid-mount adapter Polaris Ranger 570 SP (2022-...)  

SPECIFICATION 
 

Pos. Description Code Amount 

1 Adapter 03.13601K 1 

2 Installation bracket (straight) 03.5102 2 

3 Installation bracket (angled) 02.6609 2 

4 Pin 10x40 14.003 2 

5 Cotter pin 2mm DIN 11024 OT.07.01.010 2 

6 Bolt M8x100 DIN931 OT.02.01.019 8 

7 Bolt M8x110 DIN931 OT.02.01.020 8 

8 Washer Ø8/20 SFS3738 OT.04.03.030 8 

9 Hose Ø12/18 03.13602 1 

10 Cable tie 4,7x363mm PM.11.00.006 1 
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03.13600 Mid-mount adapter Polaris Ranger 570 SP (2022-...)  

FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 
 

 

    Step 1  Install adapter to ATV. If you are using adapter with Polaris original plastic 

   protectors, then drill holes in the plastic where bolts should go and use Pos.6
   (M8x100) bolts. If fitting with IronBaltic skid plate, use Pos.7 (M8x110) bolts.
   NB! Make sure that near the brake line the bolt goes between the brake line
   and frame! 
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    NB!  If you are fitting adapter to Ranger 570 Nordic Pro and/or your UTV has tube

   shown on the picture, where adapter installation bolt should go, then remove
   original cable tie holding the tube. Place piece of hose (Pos.9) supplied with this
   kit over the tube, so that the tube would rise a little bit away from the frame and
   then secure it with new cable tie (Pos.10) supplied with this kit. 
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